
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing Cash Race

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Duane Karlovsky 11/6:00.994 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Jake Eby 2 1 15 8:04.335 31.263 31.550 31.797 2 

Ken Lee 3 2 14 8:08.139 32.086 32.741 33.651 3 

Tom Tschampel 4 3 14 8:08.701 0.562 32.518 32.712 33.743 4 

Duane Karlovsky 1 4 14 8:08.958 0.819 31.635 31.966 32.820 1 

Brian Cruz 10 5 14 8:12.418 4.279 32.322 32.931 33.695 10 

Bibie 5 6 14 8:13.919 5.780 32.177 32.484 33.323 5 

Dave Gallagher 8 7 14 8:16.373 8.234 32.712 33.479 34.382 8 

Anthony Caligiuri 9 8 14 8:21.640 13.501 32.822 33.634 34.304 9 

Matt Nevoso 11 9 13 8:12.848 34.066 34.636 36.244 Bump 

Anthony Aspromonte 7 10 5 3:06.399 33.436   7 

Andrew Rizzo 6 11 0   6 

Harley Charlie 12 12 0   Bump 

Car#
Duane Karlovsky Jake Eby Ken Lee Tom Tschampel Bibie Andrew RizzoAnthony AspromonteDave GallagherAnthony Caligiuri Brian Cruz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/37.662 1/31.986 4/36.651 2/34.167 5/36.993 8/38.359 3/35.908 9/39.365 6/37.5281.

13/8:09.5 16/8:31.8 14/8:33.1 15/8:32.5 13/8:00.8 13/8:18.6 14/8:22.7 13/8:31.8 13/8:07.8

5/32.983 1/32.145 7/35.768 2/34.265 4/32.688 9/40.436 3/33.356 8/34.560 6/34.2222.

14/8:14.4 15/8:00.9 14/8:26.9 15/8:33.2 14/8:07.7 13/8:32.1 14/8:04.8 13/8:00.5 14/8:22.2

5/33.036 1/31.990 7/36.353 2/32.745 3/33.119 9/33.436 4/34.245 8/36.244 6/34.5643.

14/8:03.8 15/8:00.5 14/8:27.5 15/8:25.8 15/8:34.0 13/8:06.3 14/8:03.0 14/8:34.1 14/8:16.1

7/40.947 1/32.675 6/35.373 4/41.890 5/40.989 9/39.710 3/38.652 8/35.812 2/35.3384.

14/8:26.2 15/8:03.0 14/8:24.5 14/8:20.7 14/8:23.2 13/8:13.8 14/8:17.5 14/8:30.9 14/8:15.7

4/34.610 1/32.070 3/33.232 2/32.712 9/42.861 8/34.458 7/40.364 5/34.416 6/39.9795.

14/8:21.8 15/8:02.6 14/8:16.6 14/8:12.1 13/8:05.2 13/8:04.6 14/8:31.0 14/8:25.1 14/8:28.5

4/31.738 1/32.551 3/33.476 2/32.518 8/33.185 7/33.990 5/33.659 6/33.0706.

14/8:12.2 15/8:03.5 14/8:11.9 14/8:06.0 14/8:32.9 14/8:25.2 14/8:19.4 14/8:20.9

3/31.635 1/31.823 4/36.636 2/33.147 7/39.845 6/37.625 8/46.318 5/38.5817.

14/8:05.2 15/8:02.6 14/8:14.9 14/8:02.8 13/8:02.2 14/8:28.2 13/8:03.5 14/8:26.5

2/34.127 1/32.024 4/32.481 3/37.179 7/32.507 6/32.712 8/34.297 5/32.3228.

14/8:04.2 15/8:02.3 14/8:09.9 14/8:07.5 14/8:31.3 14/8:21.9 14/8:35.6 14/8:19.8

2/31.732 1/31.989 3/34.070 4/35.647 8/37.388 6/37.084 7/33.559 5/33.2149.

15/8:34.1 15/8:02.0 14/8:08.5 14/8:08.8 14/8:32.6 14/8:23.9 14/8:30.5 14/8:15.9

2/32.156 1/34.246 3/33.887 4/36.520 7/33.128 6/33.760 8/35.784 5/33.24410.

15/8:30.9 15/8:05.2 14/8:07.1 14/8:11.1 14/8:27.7 14/8:20.7 14/8:29.6 14/8:12.8

2/35.529 1/31.788 3/32.086 4/32.820 7/32.292 6/34.592 8/36.676 5/32.80411.

15/8:32.9 15/8:04.4 14/8:03.6 14/8:08.2 14/8:22.7 14/8:19.2 14/8:29.9 14/8:09.8

2/33.613 1/31.584 3/33.710 5/38.039 7/32.177 6/33.910 8/34.088 4/34.72812.

15/8:32.2 15/8:03.5 14/8:02.6 14/8:11.9 14/8:18.3 14/8:17.2 14/8:27.2 14/8:09.5

2/32.568 1/31.290 3/32.429 5/32.763 6/33.990 7/36.520 8/32.822 4/33.44313.

15/8:30.3 15/8:02.4 14/8:00.4 14/8:09.3 14/8:16.6 14/8:18.3 14/8:23.5 14/8:07.8

4/46.622 1/31.263 2/41.987 3/34.289 6/32.757 7/33.655 8/34.040 5/39.38114.

14/8:08.9 15/8:01.5 14/8:08.1 14/8:08.7 14/8:13.9 14/8:16.3 14/8:21.6 14/8:12.4

1/34.91115.

15/8:04.3

Car#
Matt Nevoso Harley Charlie

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10/41.2361.

12/8:14.8

10/46.9242.

11/8:04.8

10/34.2213.

12/8:09.5

10/34.1474.

13/8:28.7

10/39.0295.

13/8:28.4

9/37.6116.

13/8:25.2

9/34.0667.

13/8:16.2



Car#
Matt Nevoso Harley Charlie

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/37.8068.

13/8:15.6

9/34.7419.

13/8:10.7

9/36.00510.

13/8:08.5

9/36.25911.

13/8:06.9

9/38.55712.

13/8:08.1

9/42.24613.

13/8:12.8

14.

15.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Truggy

Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing Cash Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

8:33.431Jake Eby 1 8:04.335 100 100 0 200115 15 30/997.7661.

8:36.681Duane Karlovsky 2 8:08.958 99 97 0 196415 14 29/1005.6392.

8:02.312Tom Tschampel 4 8:08.701 97 98 0 195314 14 28/971.0133.

8:16.368Ken Lee 5 8:08.139 96 99 0 195214 14 28/984.5074.

8:01.069Bibie 3 8:13.919 98 95 0 193614 14 28/974.9885.

8:04.214Brian Cruz 7 8:12.418 94 96 0 190513 14 27/976.6326.

8:20.781Dave Gallagher 6 8:16.373 95 94 0 189714 14 28/997.1547.

8:25.292Anthony Caligiuri 8 8:21.640 93 93 0 186813 14 27/1006.9328.

8:34.155Matt Nevoso 11 8:12.848 90 92 0 182912 13 25/1007.0039.

8:35.555Harley Charlie 9 92 89 0 1811213 13/515.55510.

7:27.407Andrew Rizzo 10 91 90 0 1811112 12/447.40711.

5:13.782Anthony Aspromonte 12 3:06.399 89 91 0 180108 5 13/500.18112.


